OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb
BpecrT, 17. - 20.4.2019

OuctaHuua 17 XeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsi OTKpbITbIE
18.04.2019 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
Pekopg Pb 25.84 TEPACUWMEHHA, AnekcaHgpa BLR 01.01.2013

KMC :31.50 / MC:28.50 / MCMK : 26.36

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBoYHOE Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 9

2 WIrHATOBWUY, Anecs 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa 0b6nactb 33.50
3 TWXOHEHKO, KapuHa 2004 KMC BLR Tomenbckas obnactb 32.60
4 TOBKAUY, EBreHuns 2005 KMC BLR Tomenbckas obnactb 32.00
5 TPULUYK, Oapbs 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 32.20
6 J>XYKOBCKAA, AHa 2005 KMC BLR bBpecTckasa 0b6nactb 33.10

3anabiB 2 3 9

1 3AHEBCKAA, KceHunsa 2003 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnactb 32.00
2 AMNAHACIHOK, YnbsiHa 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 31.73
3 TWLLEWKO, AnaHa 2004 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 31.50
4 AHALUKEBWY, AHacTacus 2003 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 31.50
5 LWABA/TOBCKAA, KpuctuHa 2004 MC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 31.50
6 BbIKOBA, EkatepuHa 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 31.62
7 BAXPYWWHA, MNonunHa 2003 KMC BLR  MwHcK 31.84
8 CEPXXAHTOBA, ExkatepuHa 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 32.00

3annbiB 313 9

1 MAUKEBWY, ApuHa 2002 MC BLR  MuHck 31.50
2 KYJIELWWOBA, KpuctuHa 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHck 31.00
3 BOJIbLWAKOBA, OkcaHa 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHck 30.95
4 KYLWHEP, EkatepuHa 2000 MC BLR  MwuHck 30.80
5 CTPALUHOBA, BepoHuka 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHck 30.80
6 HEOBELCKAA, AnekcaHgpa 2003 KMC BLR BuTtebckas obnactb 31.00
7 KAPIOBCKAfA, Buktopus 2003 KMC BLR Tomenbckas obnactb 31.50
8 TOPJEWKO, fapbs 2003 KMC BLR Tlomenbckast o6nactb 31.50

3annbiB 4 n3 9

1 BY/BA, lOnus 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHck 30.80
2 MEJIbHVKOBA, Banepus 2002 MC BLR  MwuHck 30.72
3 KPVBOPYYKO, Enusaseta 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 30.70
4 ABJEEBA, AnekcaHgpa 2005 KMC BLR  MwHckK 30.68
5 KACKO, fapbs 2002 KMC BLR MwuHckasa obnactb 30.70
6 JIEOHYEHKO, Mapus 2004 MC BLR  MwuHckK 30.70
7 KWNCEJIb, BepoHuka 2003 KMC BLR  MwuHck 30.78
8 XPOMWHA, Buktopus 2003 MC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnactb 30.80

3annbiB 513 9

1 JAEAOKOBCKAA, KOnusa 2001 MC BLR  MwuHckK 30.55
2 MA3YPKEBW/Y, Hagexpaa 1999 MC BLR ['pogHeHckas obnactb 30.50
3 WEPWEHDb, AHacTacus 2004 KMC BLR ['pogHeHckas obnactb 30.50
4 WYPKO, NpuHa 2002 MC BLR  MwuHck 30.22
5 COJ/JIOMEHHAA, EnusaseTta 1998 MC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 30.40
6 XOJAAKOBA, AnekcaHgpa 2004 KMC BLR Morunnésckas o6nactb 30.50
7 BEPEMETbKO, BepoHuka 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHck 30.50
8 K/MNLWEBWY, AHa 2003 MC BLR  MwuHck 30.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 18.04.2019 11:00 - Ctpanuua 1



OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb
BpecrT, 17. - 20.4.2019

Onctanuua 17, XKeHwmHel, 50m battepdnsii, MNpeaBapuTesibHbIRA

3annbiB 6 13 9

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

FOPBAUY, KOnus
BACWU/IEBWY, MapuHa
KYK/IMHA, EnnsaseTta
KPYK, Banepus
XNEBUHA, Onbra

WYNAKOBCKASA, AnekcaHgpa

ABPAMOBWY, Oapbs
CTENMAHIOK, Aapbs

3annbiB 7 3 9

O~NO O WN -

TECHO/1b, VpnHa
MPULLYK, AHacTacus
WACTAK, HuHa

KOPAKOBCKA#A, AHacTacus

CEBEPWVH, AHHa
KOHOHOBWY, Ennsaseta
KO3/1OBA, KatpuHa
APO34, Mapus

3annbiB 8 3 9

O~NO O WN P

MAKAPOBA, EkaTepnHa
CEMWXOH, Anéna
3YBWHA, YnbsaHa
KYNELIOBA, AHacTtacus
BACKEBWY, AHacTacu4a
®EPAINOHTOBA, KapuHa
FOHYAP, Napbs

KA3AK, EkatepuHa

3anabiB 9 n3 9

ONO OIS WN -

AHOPOCIHOK, EBa
FOPBYCb, HOnus
HUKNTUHA, Mabpuana
LUKYPIA, AHacTacus
CYNTAHOBA, AHHa
COPOKWHA, AnekcaHgpa
PEBEHKO, MapuHa
OPAIYH, Bapsapa

2004
2006
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005

2001
2003
2001
1996
2003
2002
2003
2004

2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2005

2003
2000
1994
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003

MC

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

MC
KMC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
LAT
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
LAT
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MUHCK

Morunésckast 06nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb

MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckast 06nacTb
Bpectckas obnactb
Narsus

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb

MwuHcKas o6nacTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MUHCK

'poaHeHckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Bpectckas obnactb

BpecTtckast o6nactb
BpecTtckast o6nactb
Narsusa
BpecTtckasi obnactb
BuTtebckas o6nactb
MUHCK
BpecTtckasi obnactb
MUHCK

30.20
30.07
29.90
29.90
29.90
30.00
30.11
30.20

290.70
29.50
28.48
27.50
28.03
29.50
290.57
29.80

29.60
29.50
28.43
26.74
28.00
290.13
29.50
29.80

29.60
29.50
28.17
25.85
28.00
20.01
29.50
29.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

18.04.2019 11:00 - CtpaHuua 2



