17 , 50m 18.04.2019

	.2013	25.84	, BLR	01.01.2013
KMC :	31.50 / MC : 28.50 / MC	MK : 26.36		
	,	1		
	1 9			
2	,	2005	BLR	33.50
3	,	2004	BLR	32.60
4	,	2005	BLR	32.00
4 5 6	,	2005	BLR	32.20
6	,	2005	BLR	33.10
	2 9			
1	,	2003	BLR	32.00
2	,	2005	BLR	31.73
3	,	2004	BLR	31.50
4	,	2003	BLR	31.50
5	,	2004	BLR	31.50
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	,	2004	BLR	31.62
/ 0	,	2003 2004	BLR BLR	31.84 32.00
0	,	2004	BLN	32.00
	3 9			
1	,	2002	BLR	31.50
2	,	2003	BLR	31.00
3	,	2004	BLR	30.95
4 5	,	2000 2003	BLR BLR	30.80 30.80
6	,	2003	BLR	31.00
2 3 4 5 6 7	,	2003	BLR	31.50
8	,	2003	BLR	31.50
	4 9			
1		2003	BLR	30.80
2	,	2002	BLR	30.72
2	,	2005	BLR	30.70
4	,	2005	BLR	30.68
	,	2002	BLR	30.70
5 6 7 8	,	2004	BLR	30.70
7	,	2003	BLR	30.78
8	,	2003	BLR	30.80
	5 9			
1	,	2001	BLR	30.55
2	,	1999	BLR	30.50
2 3 4	,	2004	BLR	30.50
4	,	2002	BLR	30.22
5 6 7	,	1998	BLR	30.40
6	,	2004	BLR	30.50
/ 0	,	2004	BLR	30.50
Ø	,	2003	DLK	30.65
8		2003	BLR	

	17,	, 50m ,		
	<u>6 9</u>			
1	,	2004	BLR	30.20
2	,	2006	BLR	30.07
3	,	2003	BLR	29.90
4	,	2003	BLR	29.90
5 6	,	2003 2003	BLR BLR	29.90 30.00
7	,	2003	BLR	30.00
8	,	2005	BLR	30.20
Ū	,	2000	DEIX	00.20
	7 9			
1	,	2001	BLR	29.70
2	,	2003	BLR	29.50
3	,	2001	BLR	28.48
4	,	1996	BLR	27.50
5 6	,	2003	BLR	28.03
6 7	,	2002 2003	BLR LAT	29.50 29.57
8	,	2003	BLR	29.80
U	,	2004	DEIX	23.00
	8 9			
1	,	2003	BLR	29.60
2	,	2003	BLR	29.50
3	,	2002	BLR	28.43
4	,	2001	BLR	26.74
5	,	2001	BLR	28.00
6	,	2001	BLR	29.13
7 8	,	2001	BLR	29.50
8	,	2005	BLR	29.80
	9 9			
1	,	2003	BLR	29.60
2	,	2000	BLR	29.50
3	,	1994	LAT	28.17
4	,	2003	BLR	25.85
5	,	2004	BLR	28.00
6	,	2003	BLR	29.01
7	,	2002	BLR	29.50
8	,	2003	BLR	29.80